

Length of drain 33'
Sewer depth 8 1/2'

Billed 10/6/45

1 pipe system 1/0

NOTICE TO COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS

Drain Permit **Nº 18367**

City of New Bedford,

Office of City Clerk, Oct 9, 1964

To Commissioner of Public Works.

Permission has this day been issued to

Giuseppe Santini
Property owner

146 Charles St
Address

By

Address

(at)

to lay drain from the premises of Giuseppe Santini

no. side Apponaganett St 35' west of Swan

to connect with the sewer in

Apponaganett

street.

from main in street to iron pipe
on property. Transite pipe
required

Charles W. Drury

City Clerk.

Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water

at base of ledge conditions in area

RETURN OF FOREMAN

Entered

FEB-9TH 10, 11TH 1965

Time

By

J. A. L. + J. FRANCISCO

COST

LAW, J.	12 hrs @ 210	105
Labor Thibault, J.	24 hours @ 190	4560
Couto, M.	2 1/2 " @ 185	4640
Rothwell, J.	9 1/2 " @ 1.90	1805
Bodeau, J.	16 " @ 1.90	3040
Pinette, J.	14 " @ 1.90	2660

Francisco, J.	16 " 224	3584
Lima, G.	32 " 186	5960
Travers, D.	32 " 186	5960
Torres, M.	32 " 160	5120
Bosworth, C.	32 " 190	6080

Stock 1/2 BAG CEMENT @ 135 = 165

200 LBS SAND @ .08 wt = .14

REPAIR - 12 FT X 2 FT - B-C-ON-ROAD @ 2.22 + 1.31

100 = 125 # 47 - GRADALL - COMPRESSOR

85 # 425 # 37 - GRADALL @ 10.45

3 # 12 # 29 - TRUCK

Trucking

16 hrs @ 600

3 # 12 # 25 - TRUCK

6 # 12 # 21 - COMPRESSOR @ 3.35

15 # 12 # 32 - BAENHOE @ 5.50

20 # Total Cost 64 - TRUCK

Estimate-cost of laying drain

300 -

Entrance charges assessed

Total deposit

300 -

Balance due

City

263.61

Pieces pipe to curb 1-10 FT - 1-2 FT - 6 - 1 IN

" " curb to house 1-10 FT - 1-8 FT - 6 - 1 IN

Cut at sewer 8 1/2 FT

Cut at curb 8 FT

Size of pipe 6 - 1 IN - TRANSITE - PIPE

Correct ~~cut curb to house @ 10.50 = 17.25~~

J. A. L. + J. FRANCISCO

Foreman

Dynamite 26 sticks @ 42 = 10.92

Detonator Caps - 59 @ 41 = 24.19

OWNER-SUPPLIED-PIPE

#18367 - Apponagansett st. (Santini)

labor

431.14

215.57

trucking 16 hrs. @ 60¢

9.60 ✓

$\frac{1}{2}$ bag cement @ 1.35

.68 ✓

2 cwt. sand @ ~~8¢~~

~~.16~~
¹⁶
.16 ✓

300 cwt. crushed gravel

@ .0575

17.25

26 sticks dynamite @ 42¢

10.92 ✓

59 detonated caps @ 41¢

24.19 ✓

rep. 12 ft. bit. con.

@ 2.22 ~~4~~ 5.

31.64 ✓

compressor 16 hrs. @ 3.35

53.60 ✓

Gradall 15 hrs. @ 10.45

156.75 ✓

backhoe 11 hrs. @ 5.50

60.50 ✓

563.61

